

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-06	27 Version:	2	Name:	Amendment No. 1, Independent Con Agreement – Sensible Environmenta	Solutions –
Туре:	Agreement or Contract			Status:	Whittier Elementary School – New Co Passed	onstruction
File created:	3/29/2	2017		In control:	Senior Business Officer	
On agenda:	4/26/2	2017		Final action:	4/26/2017	
Enactment date:	4/26/2	2017		Enactment #:	17-0494	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Independent Consultant Agreement between the District and Sensible Environmental Solutions, Oakland, CA., for the latter to provide additional hazardous material consulting services including additional monitoring services, additional construction support services and additional analytical services necessary to facilitate the hazardous material related work on the project, in conjunction with the Whittier Elementary School - New Construction Project, in an additional amount not to exceed \$80,768.15, increasing the Contract not to exceed amount from \$98,900.00 to \$179,668.15. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	 17-0627 Amendment No. 1, Independent Consultant Agreement – Sensible Environmental Solutions – Whittier Elementary School – New Construction 					
Contact:			-			
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	on	Result
4/26/2017	2	Board of Education		A 1	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Independent Consultant Agreement between the District and Sensible Environmental Solutions, Oakland, CA., for the latter to provide additional hazardous material consulting services including additional monitoring services, additional construction support services and additional analytical services necessary to facilitate the hazardous material related work on the project, in conjunction with the Whittier Elementary School - New Construction Project, in an additional amount not to exceed \$80,768.15, increasing the Contract not to exceed amount from \$98,900.00 to \$179,668.15. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.